
223 15TH ST. NE • SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250 • 1-800-222-6283 • WWW.LINKMFG.COM

HUB & DRUM
8K DURALIFT II SELF-STEER

ITEM	 PART NO	 PART DESCRIPTION                                           	 QTY
1	 14010808	 1/4 X 1 UNC HEX CAP SCR (GR 5)................................................................ 6
2	 14011006	 5/16 X 3/4 UNC HEX CAP SCR (GR 5)........................................................... 4
3	 14851004	 5/16 LOCK WASHER OIL&PHOS................................................................... 4
4	 14870600	 3/16 TYPE A PLAIN WASHER........................................................................ 6
5	 83000097	 ARM-STEERING, 8K....................................................................................... 1
6	 83000098	 ARM-STEERING, 8K....................................................................................... 1
7	 84001234	 ASSEMBLY-KNUCKLE, 8K (RIGHT)............................................................... 1
8	 84001406	 BEARING-ROLLER, CONE............................................................................. 1
9	 84001407	 BEARING-ROLLER, CONE............................................................................. 1
10	 84001508	 HUB & DRUM-FN, 12.8X4.............................................................................. 1
11	 84001612	 BRAKE ASSY-L............................................................................................... 1
12	 84001901	 FITTING-GREASE........................................................................................... 2
13	 84001991	 CAP-KNUCLE................................................................................................. 2
14	 84001922	 GASKET-CAP, KING PIN................................................................................. 2
15	 84002001	 CAP, HUB........................................................................................................ 1
16	 84002002	 GASKET-CAP, HUB......................................................................................... 1
17	 84002003	 SEAL-OIL........................................................................................................ 1
18	 84002004	 1.125 UNF HEX JAM NUT.............................................................................. 1
19	 84002005	 WASHER-STAR............................................................................................... 1
20	 84002006	 WASHER-LOCK.............................................................................................. 1
21	 84002007	 1.125 UHF HEX BEARING NUT...................................................................... 1
22	 84001730	 M18 X 1.5 HEX FLANGE NUT........................................................................ 61

IMPORTANT 
NOTES:

1. HUBS AND 
DRUMS ARE 

USED ON BOTH 
THE CURRENT AND 

NON-CURRENT 
8K DURALIFT II  



223 15TH ST. NE • SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250 • 1-800-222-6283 • WWW.LINKMFG.COM

HUB & DRUM
13.2K DURALIFT II & SS-135 SELF-STEER

ITEM	 PART NO	 PART DESCRIPTION                                           	 QTY
1 	 14011006 	 5/16 X 3/4 UNC HEX CAP SCR (GR 5) .......................................................... 6
2 	 14851000 	 5/16 LOCK WASHER ..................................................................................... 6
3 	 84001403 	 BEARING-ROLLER, CONE ............................................................................ 1
4 	 84001404 	 BEARING-ROLLER, CONE ............................................................................ 1
5 	 84001683 	 GASKET ......................................................................................................... 1
6 	 84001684 	 CAP, HUB ....................................................................................................... 1
7 	 84001687 	 SEAL-OIL ....................................................................................................... 1
8 	 84001709 	 NUT-FLANGE, M22X1.5 ................................................................................ 10
9 	 84001721 	 NUT-INNER, JAM ........................................................................................... 1
10 	 84001722 	 WASHER-LOCK, SPINDLE ............................................................................ 1
11 	 84001723 	 NUT-OUTER, JAM ......................................................................................... 1
12 	 84001724 	 WASHER-RETAINER ...................................................................................... 1
13 	 SEE NOTE 1 ASSEMBLY-HUB & DRUM, FN-15 X 4 ............................................................. 1

LINK PART 
NUMBERS:

8A000480
8A000467
8A000490
8A000712
8A000715
8A000723

IMPORTANT NOTES:
1. MULTIPLE OPTIONS 

EXIST—CALL FOR 
DETAILS.



223 15TH ST. NE • SIOUX CENTER, IA 51250 • 1-800-222-6283 • WWW.LINKMFG.COM

HUB & DRUM
20K DURALIFT II SELF-STEER

ITEM	 PART NO	 PART DESCRIPTION                                           	 QTY
1	 84001416	 BEARING-ROLLER, CONE............................................................................. 1
2	 84001417	 BEARING-ROLLER, CONE............................................................................. 1
3	 84001540	 ASSEMBLY-HUB & DRUM, FN MNT.............................................................. 2
4	 84001671	 CAP, HUB........................................................................................................ 1
5	 84001673	 GASKET.......................................................................................................... 1
6	 84001743	 SEAL-OIL........................................................................................................ 1
7	 84001745	 NUT-SPINDLE, INNER.................................................................................... 1
8	 84001746	 NUT-SPINDLE, OUTER................................................................................... 1
9	 84001747	 RING-LOCK.................................................................................................... 1
10	 84001748	 WASHER-RETAINER....................................................................................... 1
11	 1401-1006	 5/16 X 3/4 UNC HEX CAP SCR (GR 5)........................................................... 6
12	 1485-1000	 5/16 LOCK WASHER...................................................................................... 6
13	 84001709	 NUT-FLANGE, M22X1.5................................................................................. 10

LINK PART 
NUMBERS:

8A000680
8A000684
8A000728


